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CLASS VII.—COMMISSIONER OF STAMPS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

[tern.,

1881-82.

STAMP DEPARTMENT—continued, £ s. d. £ s. d.

24
25
20

27

28
20

VOTE No. 39—continued.
Local Offices—continued.
Canterbury—

Deputv CommissionerClerk*'
Cadet

Westland—
Deputy Commissioner (also District Land

Registrar £200, Sheriff nil, and Registrar
Supreme Court £150)

Clerk (also Land andDeeds £100)
Messenger (also Office Cleaner Resident

Magistrate's Court £50, and Land Re-
gistry £25)

Otago—Deputy Commissioner
Clerk"
Cadet
Messenger (also Messenger Customs £110)

Southland—
Deputy Commissioner (also District Land

Registrar £450)
Clerk

Contingencies, Paper, Machinery, Overtime, <fec.

300 0 0
140 0 0
70 0 0

60 0 0
40 0 0

25 0 0
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32
33

300 0 0
170 0 0
70 0 0
10 0 0

34
100 0 0
60 0 0

800 0 0
35
36

Less 10 per cent, on Salaries for 3 months ...
Total—Vote No. 39 ...

5,450
100

0
0

0
0

5,350 0 0
LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY.
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VOTE No. 40.
Auckland—

District Land Registrar
Examiner of Titles (also Deputy Commis-

sioner of Stamps £100, and Registrar
Electors £50)

Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Chief Clerk
Clerk and Draftsman
Clerk
Messenger and Office Cleaner ...

Taranaki—
District Land Registrar (also Deputy Com-

missioner of Stamps £75)
Clerk (also Clerk Stamp Department £25) ...
Clerk

Wellington—
District Land Registrar (also Registrar-

General ofLand)
Assistant Land Registrar and Chief Clerk

(also Clerk to Registrar-General, of Land)
Clerk
Deputy Registrar of Deeds
Clerk

Hawke's Bay —District Land Registrar (also Deputy Com-
missioner of Stamps £100)

Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Chief Clerk
Clerk

Nelson—
District Land Registrar (also Deputy Com-

missioner of Stamps £75, Sheriff nil, and
Registrar Supreme Court £25)

650

350
350
250
190
90

400
175
125

0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

800 0 0
11

270
225
325
170

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

12
13
14

15
500
250
200

0
0
0

0
0
0

10
17

18

400 0 0
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