## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS VII.—COMMISSIONER OF STAMPS—continued.

Item.		1881–82.					
	STAMP DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	VOTE No. 39—continued.						
	Local Offices—continued. Canterbury—						
24	Deputy Commissioner	300		0			
$\frac{25}{26}$	$egin{array}{cccc} \operatorname{Clerk} & \dots & \dots & \dots \\ \operatorname{Cadet} & \dots & \dots & \dots \end{array}$	140 70		0			
	Westland—	,0	.,				
27	Deputy Commissioner (also District Land			-			
	Registrar £200, Sheriff nil, and Registrar Supreme Court £150)	60	0	o			
28	Clerk (also Land and Deeds £100)	40		0			
29	Messenger (also Office Cleaner Resident Magistrate's Court £50, and Land Re-						
	gistry £25) Land Re-	25	0	o			
90	Otago-	000	0				
$\frac{30}{31}$	Deputy Commissioner Clerk	$\frac{300}{170}$	0	0			
32	Cadet	70	ŏ	0			
33	Messenger (also Messenger Customs £110)	10	0	0			
34	Southland— Deputy Commissioner (also District Land			İ			
0 <b>.</b>	Registrar £450)	100	0	0			
35 36	Clerk Contingencies, Paper, Machinery, Overtime, &c.	60 800	0	0			
00				_			
	Logg 10 per cent on Salaries for 2 months	5,450 100	0	0			
	Less 10 per cent. on Salaries for 3 months	100	U				_
	Total—Vote No. 39				5,350	0	0
	LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY.						
	VOTE No. 40.			ļ			
1	Auckland—	650	0	0			
$\hat{f 2}$	District Land Registrar Examiner of Titles (also Deputy Commis-	0.00	U				
	sioner of Stamps £100, and Registrar	250			ı		
3	Electors £50) Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Chief Clerk	350 350	0	0			
4	Clerk and Draftsman	250	ŏ	Õ			
5 6	Clerk	190	0	0			
v	Messenger and Office Cleaner	90	0	0			
7	District Land Registrar (also Deputy Com-						
8	missioner of Stamps £75)	$\begin{array}{c} 400 \\ 175 \end{array}$	0	0			
9	Clerk	125	ŏ	ŏ			
10	Wellington-				•		
10	District Land Registrar (also Registrar- General of Land)	800	0	o			
11	Assistant Land Registrar and Chief Clerk		_				
12	(also Clerk to Registrar-General of Land) Clerk	$\begin{array}{c} 270 \\ 225 \end{array}$	0	0			
13	Deputy Registrar of Deeds	325	ŏ	ŏ			
14	Clerk	170	0	0			
15	Hawke's Bay— District Land Registrar (also Deputy Com-						
	missioner of Stamps £100)	500	0	0			
$\frac{16}{17}$	Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Chief Clerk Clerk	$\begin{array}{c} 250 \\ 200 \end{array}$	0	0			
1/	Nelson—	200	v				
18	District Land Registrar (also Deputy Com-						
	missioner of Stamps £75, Sheriff nil, and Registrar Supreme Court £25)	400	0	0			
	and motal supromo court sous,	****	•				